KC Metro Youth Meet Results
Ray-Pec Cross Country Course

October 5, 2013

2K Results
Place Last Name First Name  Age Club Gender Time
1 Baird Jack 8 Brocaw Male 8:56.9
2 Golston Spencer 7 Brocaw Male 9:10.5
3 Logback Easton 8 Brocaw Male 9:20.6
4 Bland Tattiana 8 KcCheetahs Female  9:35.2
5 Boley Maggie 8 Brocaw Female  9:45.3
6 Lott Bella 8 Brocaw Female  9:50.8
7 Perico Janie 8 KcCheetahs Female  9:52.9
8 Fleischman Maverick 6 Brocaw Male 10:02.9
9 Perrea Sarah 8 Brocaw Female 10:03.3
10  Glenn Henry 8 Brocaw Male 10:07.5
11  Schweikert Kaleb 8 Brocaw Male 10:29.1
12 Anthony Angela 7 KcCheetahs Female 10:40.3
13 Jasper Sierra 8 KcCheetahs Female 11:22.3
14  Boyd Jermaine 7 KcCheetahs Male  11:29.9
15  Davenport Benjamin 7 Brocaw Male 12:13.3
16  Kitts Crissy 7 Brocaw Female 13:02.2
17 German Lana 7 Brocaw Female 13:39.3
1.5 Mile Results
Place Last Name First Name  Age Club Gender Time
1 Frossard Dean 13 Brocaw Male 8:47.4
2 Hernandez Adam 12 Brocaw Male 9:10.6
3 Austin Connor 13 Valkyrie Male 9:14.2
4 Marksz Alyssa 12 Valkyrie  Female  9:19.7
5 Smith Audrey 12 Brocaw Female 9:24.8
6 Johnson Spencer 14 Valkyrie Male 9:29.5
7 Clark Makayla 9 Brocaw Female  9:30.3
8 Slone Christian 13 Brocaw Male 9:33.0
9 Smith Gabe 12 Brocaw Male 9:40.0
10  Judy Michael 13 Valkyrie Male 9:44.4
11 Dunn Gavin 13 Brocaw Male 9:48.9
12 Slone Noah 11 Brocaw Male 9:54.3
13 Gulley Dawson 11 Brocaw Male 9:57.5
14 Schweikert Kurtis 12 Brocaw Male 9:58.0
15 Bass Jonathan 14 Valkyrie Male 9:58.6
16  Torres Tristan 9 Brocaw Male  10:05.3
17  Baselle Ricky 14 Valkyrie Male 10:05.9



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Giger
Beiter
Schweikert
Coonts
Fletcher
Southard
Crump
Fleischman
Ford

Bock
Fitzpatrick
Golston
Hoffpauir
Schweikert
Glenn

Kitts
Williams
Augustine
Vielhauer

Van Goethem

Weller
Jackson
Stewart
Anthony
Lott
Swift
Phillips
Hays
Tarrant
Oxler
Schmidt
Salaam
Gartner
Glenn
Noble
Hattaway
Rutschman
Smith
Perico
Presley
Zamarron
Gully
Smith
Rhea
LaTessa

Taylor
Natalie
Holly
Riley
Tate
Kelsey
Brian
Mason
Nora
Melanie
Caitlin
Carter
Avery
Kevin
Summer
Andi
Dara
Janelle
Emma
Thomas
LiBrocawy
Rashid
Amber
Jadyn
Jack
Tyler
Seth
Anna
Abby
Daisy
Caroline
Matinn
Jack
William
Ivan
Lauren
Halle
Victoria
Sarah
Joshua
George
Chris
Charlie
Tevvon
Darby

10
12
14
11
10
13
13
10
12
13
13
12
13
10
11
12
13
13
10
13
14

11

11
11
12
13

10
13
12
13
12
12
13

12
10

12
10
10
12
12

Brocaw
Brocaw
Brocaw
Brocaw
Brocaw
Brocaw
KcCheetahs
Brocaw
Brocaw
Valkyrie
Brocaw
Brocaw
Valkyrie
Brocaw
Brocaw
Brocaw
Valkyrie
Brocaw
Brocaw
Brocaw
Brocaw
Valkyrie
Brocaw
KcCheetahs
Brocaw
Brocaw
Valkyrie
Valkyrie
Brocaw
Brocaw
Valkyrie
Valkyrie
Valkyrie
Brocaw
Valkyrie
Valkyrie
Brocaw
KcCheetahs
Brocaw
Brocaw
Valkyrie
Brocaw
Brocaw
Valkyrie
Valkyrie

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

10:07.4
10:08.7
10:10.9
10:12.1
10:19.6
10:22.6
10:25.0
10:25.3
10:28.0
10:28.7
10:31.9
10:32.1
10:33.8
10:37.3
10:39.8
10:39.9
10:40.5
10:40.9
10:44.6
10:49.8
10:54.0
10:56.6
10:56.8
10:59.3
11:04.6
11:05.5
11:06.8
11:09.9
11:10.4
11:11.4
11:13.7
11:14.9
11:16.0
11:21.8
11:22.0
11:24.9
11:36.9
11:39.0
11:43.1
11:47.5
11:51.0
11:53.1
11:54.9
11:57.4
11:59.1



64 Love Anissa 10 KcCheetahs Female 12:08.9
65  Pemberton Paige 9 Brocaw Female 12:12.0
66  Fiene Lauren 11 Brocaw Female 12:20.2
67  Meyer Madeline 13 Valkyrie  Female 12:45.1
68  Hattaway Lindsay 13 Valkyrie  Female 12:45.3
69  Sampson Caleb 12 Brocaw Male  12:53.7
70  Lyon CJ 10 Brocaw Female 12:59.0
71  Tewodros Nebie 12 Valkyrie  Female 13:02.1
72 Manning Tierney 14 Brocaw Female 13:06.1
73 Staples Jacob 12 Brocaw Male 13:10.4
74 Unruh Evelyn 9 Brocaw Female 13:15.4
75  Johnson Natalie 13 Valkyrie ~ Female 13:16.0
76  Boyd Javon 10 KcCheetahs Male  13:49.2
77  Glenn Henry 8 Brocaw Male 14:09.4
78  Catoine-Higgins Cheyenne 12 Valkyrie  Female 14:25.4
79  Golsten Luke 9 Brocaw Male  14:38.9
80 Tarik Lana 12 Valkyrie ~ Female 15:56.9
81  Davenport Emily 10 Brocaw Female 18:43.8

NOTE: Great job for all those running their first cross country race! | was very
impressed. The weather was cool and a little breezy. Keep working on your form and
we will keep getting better! | look forward to seeing everyone at the next meet. If you
didn’t get your award after the race, you may do so at practice or the next meet. A special
thank you to Coach Alan Shields and Coach Jamin Swift for their help with the meet this
year!



