## KC Metro Youth Meet Results Ray-Pec Cross Country Course October 5, 2013 2K Results

Place	Last Name	First Name	Age	Club	Gender	Time
1	Baird	Jack	8	Brocaw	Male	8:56.9
2	Golston	Spencer	7	Brocaw	Male	9:10.5
3	Logback	Easton	8	Brocaw	Male	9:20.6
4	Bland	Tattiana	8	KcCheetahs	Female	9:35.2
5	Boley	Maggie	8	Brocaw	Female	9:45.3
6	Lott	Bella	8	Brocaw	Female	9:50.8
7	Perico	Janie	8	KcCheetahs	Female	9:52.9
8	Fleischman	Maverick	6	Brocaw	Male	10:02.9
9	Perrea	Sarah	8	Brocaw	Female	10:03.3
10	Glenn	Henry	8	Brocaw	Male	10:07.5
11	Schweikert	Kaleb	8	Brocaw	Male	10:29.1
12	Anthony	Angela	7	KcCheetahs	Female	10:40.3
13	Jasper	Sierra	8	KcCheetahs	Female	11:22.3
14	Boyd	Jermaine	7	KcCheetahs	Male	11:29.9
15	Davenport	Benjamin	7	Brocaw	Male	12:13.3
16	Kitts	Crissy	7	Brocaw	Female	13:02.2
17	German	Lana	7	Brocaw	Female	13:39.3

## 1.5 Mile Results

Place	Last Name	First Name	Age	Club	Gender	Time
1	Frossard	Dean	13	Brocaw	Male	8:47.4
2	Hernandez	Adam	12	Brocaw	Male	9:10.6
3	Austin	Connor	13	Valkyrie	Male	9:14.2
4	Marksz	Alyssa	12	Valkyrie	Female	9:19.7
5	Smith	Audrey	12	Brocaw	Female	9:24.8
6	Johnson	Spencer	14	Valkyrie	Male	9:29.5
7	Clark	Makayla	9	Brocaw	Female	9:30.3
8	Slone	Christian	13	Brocaw	Male	9:33.0
9	Smith	Gabe	12	Brocaw	Male	9:40.0
10	Judy	Michael	13	Valkyrie	Male	9:44.4
11	Dunn	Gavin	13	Brocaw	Male	9:48.9
12	Slone	Noah	11	Brocaw	Male	9:54.3
13	Gulley	Dawson	11	Brocaw	Male	9:57.5
14	Schweikert	Kurtis	12	Brocaw	Male	9:58.0
15	Bass	Jonathan	14	Valkyrie	Male	9:58.6
16	Torres	Tristan	9	Brocaw	Male	10:05.3
17	Baselle	Ricky	14	Valkyrie	Male	10:05.9

18	Giger	Taylor	10	Brocaw	Female	10:07.4
19	Beiter	Natalie	12	Brocaw	Female	10:08.7
20	Schweikert	Holly	14	Brocaw	Female	10:10.9
21	Coonts	Riley	11	Brocaw	Male	10:12.1
22	Fletcher	Tate	10	Brocaw	Male	10:19.6
23	Southard	Kelsey	13	Brocaw	Female	10:22.6
24	Crump	Brian	13	KcCheetahs	Male	10:25.0
25	Fleischman	Mason	10	Brocaw	Male	10:25.3
26	Ford	Nora	12	Brocaw	Female	10:28.0
27	Bock	Melanie	13	Valkyrie	Female	10:28.7
28	Fitzpatrick	Caitlin	13	Brocaw	Female	10:31.9
29	Golston	Carter	12	Brocaw	Male	10:32.1
30	Hoffpauir	Avery	13	Valkyrie	Female	10:33.8
31	Schweikert	Kevin	10	Brocaw	Male	10:37.3
32	Glenn	Summer	11	Brocaw	Female	10:39.8
33	Kitts	Andi	12	Brocaw	Female	10:39.9
34	Williams	Dara	13	Valkyrie	Female	10:40.5
35	Augustine	Janelle	13	Brocaw	Female	10:40.9
36	Vielhauer	Emma	10	Brocaw	Female	10:44.6
37	Van Goethem	Thomas	13	Brocaw	Male	10:49.8
39	Weller	LiBrocawy	14	Brocaw	Female	10:54.0
40	Jackson	Rashid	13	Valkyrie	Male	10:56.6
41	Stewart	Amber	11	Brocaw	Female	10:56.8
42	Anthony	Jadyn	9	KcCheetahs	Male	10:59.3
43	Lott	Jack	11	Brocaw	Male	11:04.6
44	Swift	Tyler	11	Brocaw	Male	11:05.5
45	Phillips	Seth	12	Valkyrie	Male	11:06.8
46	Hays	Anna	13	Valkyrie	Female	11:09.9
47	Tarrant	Abby	9	Brocaw	Female	11:10.4
48	Oxler	Daisy	10	Brocaw	Female	11:11.4
49	Schmidt	Caroline	13	Valkyrie	Female	11:13.7
50	Salaam	Matinn	12	Valkyrie	Male	11:14.9
51	Gartner	Jack	13	Valkyrie	Male	11:16.0
52	Glenn	William	12	Brocaw	Male	11:21.8
53	Noble	Ivan	12	Valkyrie	Male	11:22.0
54	Hattaway	Lauren	13	Valkyrie	Female	11:24.9
55	Rutschman	Halle	9	Brocaw	Female	11:36.9
56	Smith	Victoria	12	KcCheetahs	Female	11:39.0
57	Perico	Sarah	10	Brocaw	Female	11:43.1
58	Presley	Joshua	9	Brocaw	Male	11:47.5
59	Zamarron	George	12	Valkyrie	Male	11:51.0
60	Gully	Chris	10	Brocaw	Male	11:53.1
61	Smith	Charlie	10	Brocaw	Male	11:54.9
62	Rhea	Tevvon	12	Valkyrie	Male	11:57.4
63	LaTessa	Darby	12	Valkyrie	Female	11:59.1

64	Love	Anissa	10	KcCheetahs	Female	12:08.9
65	Pemberton	Paige	9	Brocaw	Female	12:12.0
66	Fiene	Lauren	11	Brocaw	Female	12:20.2
67	Meyer	Madeline	13	Valkyrie	Female	12:45.1
68	Hattaway	Lindsay	13	Valkyrie	Female	12:45.3
69	Sampson	Caleb	12	Brocaw	Male	12:53.7
70	Lyon	CJ	10	Brocaw	Female	12:59.0
71	Tewodros	Nebie	12	Valkyrie	Female	13:02.1
72	Manning	Tierney	14	Brocaw	Female	13:06.1
73	Staples	Jacob	12	Brocaw	Male	13:10.4
74	Unruh	Evelyn	9	Brocaw	Female	13:15.4
75	Johnson	Natalie	13	Valkyrie	Female	13:16.0
76	Boyd	Javon	10	KcCheetahs	Male	13:49.2
77	Glenn	Henry	8	Brocaw	Male	14:09.4
78	Catoine-Higgins	Cheyenne	12	Valkyrie	Female	14:25.4
79	Golsten	Luke	9	Brocaw	Male	14:38.9
80	Tarik	Lana	12	Valkyrie	Female	15:56.9
81	Davenport	Emily	10	Brocaw	Female	18:43.8

**NOTE:** Great job for all those running their first cross country race! I was very impressed. The weather was cool and a little breezy. Keep working on your form and we will keep getting better! I look forward to seeing everyone at the next meet. If you didn't get your award after the race, you may do so at practice or the next meet. A special thank you to Coach Alan Shields and Coach Jamin Swift for their help with the meet this year!